

**SPL. (E.) 91 of 2023
CNR WBUD01-000811-2023
J.O. Code WB01460**

Order No. 06
Dt. 28.08.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Order no. 05, dated 16.07.2024 has not yet complied.
BC-II to comply order no. 05, dated 16.07. 2024.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing **02.01.2025** for ER of WA.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.